Charts and Specs
LIT-288     I     8/10
Hunter Industries Incorporated
1940 Diamond Street, San Marcos, California 92078
PRS40 MODELS (formerly MPR40) OPTIONS
PROS-00-PRS40 = 40 PSI regulated shrub adapter (blank) =
R =
No option
Factory-installed reclaimed body cap
(shrub molded in purple)
6" and 12" models ordered as CV will
come as no side inlet
PROS-04-PRS40-CV = 40 PSI regulated 4" pop-up
PROS-06-PRS40-CV = 40 PSI regulated 6" pop-up*
PROS-12-PRS40-CV = 40 PSI regulated 12" pop-up*
EXAMPLES
PROS-04-PRS40-CV 4" pop-up regulated at 40 PSI, and drain check valve
PROS-06-PRS40-CV 6" pop-up regulated at 40 PSI, and drain check valve
PROS-12-PRS40-CV - R 12" pop-up regulated at 40 PSI, drain check valve, and reclaimed body cap
PRS30 MODELS (formerly Institutional Spray) OPTIONS
PROS-00-PRS30 = 30 PSI regulated shrub adapter (blank) =
CV =
CV-R =
No option
Factory-installed drain check valve
(pop-up models only)
Factory-installed reclaimed body cap
(shrub molded in purple)
6" and 12" models ordered as CV will come as
no side inlet
PROS-04-PRS30 = 30 PSI regulated 4" pop-up
PROS-06-PRS30 = 30 PSI regulated 6" pop-up
PROS-06-NSI-PRS30 = 30 PSI regulated 6" pop-up with no side inlet
PROS-12-PRS30 = 30 PSI regulated 12" pop-up
PROS-12-NSI-PRS30 = 30 PSI regulated 12" pop-up with no side inlet
EXAMPLES
PROS-04-PRS30 4" pop-up regulated at 30 PSI
PROS-06-PRS30 - CV - 12H 6" pop-up regulated at 30 PSI, drain check valve, and 12' half circle nozzle
PROS-12-PRS30 - CV-R - 10A 12" pop-up regulated at 30 PSI, drain check valve, reclaimed body cap, and 10' adjustable nozzle
STANDARD MODELS OPTIONS
PROS-00 = Shrub adapter (blank) =
CV =
CV-R =
No option
Factory-installed drain check valve
(pop-up models only)
Factory-installed reclaimed body cap
(shrub molded in purple)
6" and 12" models ordered as CV will
come as no side inlet
PROS-02 = 2" pop-up
PROS-03 = 3" pop-up
PROS-04 = 4" pop-up
PROS-06 = 6" pop-up
PROS-06-NSI = 6" pop-up with no side inlet
PROS-12 = 12" pop-up
PROS-12-NSI = 12" pop-up with no side inlet
EXAMPLES
PROS-04 - 10A 4" pop-up, and 10' adjustable nozzle
PROS-06 - CV - 12H 6" pop-up, drain check valve, and 12' half circle nozzle
PROS-12 - CV-R - RCS 12" pop-up, drain check valve, reclaimed body cap, and right
corner strip
STANDARD MODELS OPTIONS
PROS-00 = Shrub adapter (blank) =
CV =
CV-R =
No option
Factory-installed drain check valve
(pop-up models only)
Factory-installed reclaimed body cap
(shrub molded in purple)
PROS-02 = 2" pop-up
PROS-03 = 3" pop-up
PROS-04 = 4" pop-up
PROS-06 = 6" pop-up
PROS-06-NSI = 6" pop-up with no side inlet
PROS-12 = 12" pop-up
PROS-12-NSI = 12" pop-up with no side inlet
EXAMPLES
PRO-04 - 10A 4" pop-up, and 10' adjustable nozzle
PRO-06 - CV - 12H 6" pop-up, drain check valve, and 12' half circle nozzle
PRO-12 - CV-R - RCS 12" pop-up, drain check valve, reclaimed body cap, and right corner strip
PRS30 MODELS OPTIONS
PROS-00-PRS30 = 30 PSI regulated shrub adapter (blank) =
CV =
CV-R =
No option
Factory-installed drain check valve
(pop-up models only)
Factory-installed reclaimed body cap
(shrub molded in purple)
PROS-04-PRS30 = 30 PSI regulated 4" pop-up
PROS-06-PRS30 = 30 PSI regulated 6" pop-up
PROS-06-NSI-PRS30 = 30 PSI regulated 6" pop-up with no side inlet
PROS-12-PRS30 = 30 PSI regulated 12" pop-up
PROS-12-NSI-PRS30 = 30 PSI regulated 12" pop-up with no side inlet
EXAMPLES
PRO-04-PRS30 4" pop-up regulated at 30 PSI
PRO-06-PRS30 - CV - 12H 6" pop-up regulated at 30 PSI, drain check valve, and 12' half circle nozzle
PRO-12-PRS30 - CV-R - 10A 12" pop-up regulated at 30 PSI, drain check valve, reclaimed body cap, and 10' adjustable nozzle
prS40 MoDElS opTIoNS
PROS-00-PRS40 = 40 PSI regulated shrub adapter (blank) =
R =
No option
Factory-installed reclaimed body cap
(shrub molded in purple)
PROS-04-PRS40-CV = 40 PSI regulated 4" pop-up
PROS-06-PRS40-CV = 40 PSI regulated 6" pop-up
PROS-12-PRS40-CV = 40 PSI regulated 12" pop-up
EXAMPLES
PRO-04-PRS40 4" pop-up regulated at 40 PSI
PRO-06-PRS40 - CV 6" pop-up regulated at 40 PSI, and drain check valve
PRO-12-PRS40-CV - R 12" pop-up regulated at 40 PSI, drain check valve, and reclaimed body cap
NOZZLES PATTERN  SELECT kEy
2 =  2' Radius Q,  H A =
Q =
T =